Fiche Produit

CLE A BONDES, L.92,0 MM

REFERENCE : 116.2060

EAN : 4042146142097

* Permet un travail sans endommager le support

Code EAN

Largeur B

Longueur totale L en mm

Taille de la clé en mm

Poids

4042146142097

35,0 mm

92,0 mm

10,0 mm

150 g
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